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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 29 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI
2 2 KALVELAGE BAJRASZE LÖFK LI
3 3 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
4 4 WIBERG Eric DIF STO
5 5 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LI
6 6 ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST
7 7 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SO
8 8 HARDER Frank LÖFK LI
9 9 LINDBÄCK LINDER Hen DIF STO

10 10 ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI
11 11 SCHWERIN Casper FFF ST
12 12 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST
13 14 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
14 15 VON MALMBORG Victo DIF STO
15 16 HAMP Oscar DIF STO
16 18 SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LI
17 21 FOHLIN Nils GOFK V
18 23 FRIDMAN Jacob DIF STO
19 24 OLSSON Simon EFK ESK
20 25 LIDÉN Patrik DIF STO
21 26 HILLBERG Simon DIF STO
22 9999 ÅSLUND Isac GOFK V
22 9999 BÖRJESSON Ludvig FFF ST
22 9999 COHEN Leo UF UPP
22 9999 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK LI
22 9999 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK LI
22 9999 HERLITZ Carl Johan LÖFK LI
22 9999 KAWA Karl Albert FFF ST
22 9999 QVIST Andrei DIF STO
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Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers
4 poules (1 poule of 8, 3 poules of 7)
Separation by : clubs
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    Piste 13
Referee: NORDENSKJÖLD Frans  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
QVIST Andrei DIF STO  0  2  2  3  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
KARLSSON Otis FFF ST  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 3 22 3
GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2
LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STO  V  3  3  V  1  V 0.500 -2 22 4
KAWA Karl Albert FFF ST  V  3  0  3  3  4 0.167 -10 18 6
ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
FOHLIN Nils GOFK V  V  3  3  4  V  3 0.333 -1 23 5

Poule No 2    Piste 15
Referee: BOUMEDIENNE Sami  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
EDHOLM Philip LÖFK LI  1  3  0  1  3  3 0.000 -17 11 7
FRIDMAN Jacob DIF STO  V  2  3  2  1  3 0.167 -10 16 6
ROMANO Marco FFF ST V4  V  1  3  3  V 0.500 -2 21 4
KALVELAGE BAJRASZEWS LÖFK LI  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
HAMP Oscar DIF STO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 5 24 3
COHEN Leo UF UPP V4  V  3  2  4  2 0.333 -6 20 5

Poule No 3    Piste 14
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HILLBERG Simon DIF STO  1  1  0  1  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7
HARDER Frank LÖFK LI  V  V  1  V  3  1 0.500 2 20 4
OLSSON Simon EFK ESK  V  0  V  2  2  0 0.333 -8 14 6
VON MALMBORG Victor DIF STO  V  V  2  V  2  1 0.500 3 20 3
DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK LI  V  4  V  3  1  1 0.333 -4 19 5
DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 16 28 1
DE GROOTE Casper SAF SO  V V3 V4  V  V  3 0.833 15 25 2

Poule No 4    Piste 16
Referee: GORDON ACHOUR Runa  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HERLITZ Carl Johan LÖFK LI  2  V  V  4  1  2  2 0.286 -9 21 6
IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LI  V  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.857 20 33 2
ÅSLUND Isac GOFK V  2  0 V4 0  1  0  1 0.143 -25 8 7
LIDÉN Patrik DIF STO  3  0  3  3  0  1  1 0.000 -23 11 8
SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LI  V  3  V  V  1  2  1 0.429 -5 22 5
BÖRJESSON Ludvig FFF ST  V  2  V  V  V  3  3 0.571 10 28 4
WIBERG Eric DIF STO  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 35 1
SCHWERIN Casper FFF ST  V  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.714 10 28 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 WIBERG Eric DIF STO 1.000 22 35 qualifier
2 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 1.000 16 28 qualifier
3 HAMP Oscar DIF STO 1.000 15 30 qualifier
3 ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI 1.000 15 30 qualifier
5 IOUCHMANOV Alex LÖFK LI 0.857 20 33 qualifier
6 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI 0.833 15 28 qualifier
6 KALVELAGE BAJRASZ LÖFK LI 0.833 15 28 qualifier
8 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SO 0.833 15 25 qualifier
9 SCHWERIN Casper FFF ST 0.714 10 28 qualifier

10 ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST 0.667 5 24 qualifier
11 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST 0.667 3 22 qualifier
12 BÖRJESSON Ludvig FFF ST 0.571 10 28 qualifier
13 VON MALMBORG Vi DIF STO 0.500 3 20 qualifier
14 HARDER Frank LÖFK LI 0.500 2 20 qualifier
15 LINDBÄCK LINDER H DIF STO 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
16 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
17 SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LI 0.429 -5 22 qualifier
18 FOHLIN Nils GOFK V 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
19 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK LI 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
20 COHEN Leo UF UPP 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
21 OLSSON Simon EFK ESK 0.333 -8 14 qualifier
22 HERLITZ Carl Johan LÖFK LI 0.286 -9 21 qualifier
23 KAWA Karl Albert FFF ST 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
24 FRIDMAN Jacob DIF STO 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
25 ÅSLUND Isac GOFK V 0.143 -25 8 qualifier
26 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK LI 0.000 -17 11 qualifier
27 QVIST Andrei DIF STO 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
28 LIDÉN Patrik DIF STO 0.000 -23 11 qualifier
29 HILLBERG Simon DIF STO 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 WIBERG Eric DIF STO 1.000 22 35 qualifier
2 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 1.000 16 28 qualifier
3 HAMP Oscar DIF STO 1.000 15 30 qualifier
3 ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI 1.000 15 30 qualifier
5 IOUCHMANOV Alex LÖFK LI 0.857 20 33 qualifier
6 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI 0.833 15 28 qualifier
6 KALVELAGE BAJRASZ LÖFK LI 0.833 15 28 qualifier
8 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SO 0.833 15 25 qualifier
9 SCHWERIN Casper FFF ST 0.714 10 28 qualifier

10 ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST 0.667 5 24 qualifier
11 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST 0.667 3 22 qualifier
12 BÖRJESSON Ludvig FFF ST 0.571 10 28 qualifier
13 VON MALMBORG Vi DIF STO 0.500 3 20 qualifier
14 HARDER Frank LÖFK LI 0.500 2 20 qualifier
15 LINDBÄCK LINDER H DIF STO 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
16 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
17 SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LI 0.429 -5 22 qualifier
18 FOHLIN Nils GOFK V 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
19 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK LI 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
20 COHEN Leo UF UPP 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
21 OLSSON Simon EFK ESK 0.333 -8 14 qualifier
22 HERLITZ Carl Johan LÖFK LI 0.286 -9 21 qualifier
23 KAWA Karl Albert FFF ST 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
24 FRIDMAN Jacob DIF STO 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
25 ÅSLUND Isac GOFK V 0.143 -25 8 qualifier
26 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK LI 0.000 -17 11 qualifier
27 QVIST Andrei DIF STO 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
28 LIDÉN Patrik DIF STO 0.000 -23 11 qualifier
29 HILLBERG Simon DIF STO 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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1 WIBERG Eric DIF STO

Tableau of 16

16 ROMANO Marco FFF STO 15/8

9 SCHWERIN Casper FFF STO

8 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SOL 9/7

5 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LI

12 BÖRJESSON Ludvig FFF STO 15/7

13 COHEN Leo UF UPPS

4 HAMP Oscar DIF STO 15/9

3 ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI

14 HARDER Frank LÖFK LI 15/10

11 HERLITZ Carl Johan LÖFK LI

6 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI 15/3

7 KALVELAGE BAJRASZE LÖFK LI

10 ANDERSSON Svante FFF STO 13/7

15 FOHLIN Nils GOFK VI

2 DAHLIN Teodor FFF STO 15/7

WIBERG Eric

Tableau of 8

DE GROOTE Casper
13/12

IOUCHMANOV Alexei

HAMP Oscar
15/10

ÖSTRING Alexander

GRELA Marcus
15/13

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE

DAHLIN Teodor
13/12

DE GROOTE Casper

Semi-finals

HAMP Oscar

15/7

ÖSTRING Alexander

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE

15/5

DE GROOTE Casper

Final

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE

15/8
KALVELAGE BAJRASZE
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1 WIBERG Eric DIF STO

Tableau of 8

8 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SOL 13/12

5 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LI

4 HAMP Oscar DIF STO 15/10

3 ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI

6 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI 15/13

7 KALVELAGE BAJRASZE LÖFK LI

2 DAHLIN Teodor FFF STO 13/12

DE GROOTE Casper

Semi-finals

HAMP Oscar
15/7

ÖSTRING Alexander

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE
15/5

DE GROOTE Casper

Final

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE

15/8
KALVELAGE BAJRASZE
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 KALVELAGE BAJRASZ LÖFK LI
2 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SO
3 HAMP Oscar DIF STO
3 ÖSTRING Alexander LÖFK LI
5 WIBERG Eric DIF STO
6 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
7 IOUCHMANOV Alex LÖFK LI
8 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LI
9 SCHWERIN Casper FFF ST

10 ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST
11 BÖRJESSON Ludvig FFF ST
12 HARDER Frank LÖFK LI
13 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
14 FOHLIN Nils GOFK V
15 COHEN Leo UF UPP
16 HERLITZ Carl Johan LÖFK LI
17 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST
18 VON MALMBORG Vi DIF STO
19 LINDBÄCK LINDER H DIF STO
20 SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LI
21 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK LI
22 OLSSON Simon EFK ESK
23 KAWA Karl Albert FFF ST
24 FRIDMAN Jacob DIF STO
25 ÅSLUND Isac GOFK V
26 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK LI
27 QVIST Andrei DIF STO
28 LIDÉN Patrik DIF STO
29 HILLBERG Simon DIF STO
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

BOUMEDIENNE Sam SWE 1 6 0
GORDON ACHOUR R SWE 1 6 0
NORDENSKJÖLD Fra SWE 1 6 2
WIK Johan SWE 1 6 1
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